
BOYS 140.4 RESULTS

Boys 140.4 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Noble Phillips Burrton High School 136.5 215.0 10

2 riley  vitt st. paul high school 136.0 210.0 8

3 Richard Stroud Central Plains 139.0 195.0 6

4 Lorenzo  McVay Bennington Jr/Sr High School 136.7 190.0 4

5 Rodrigo Ortiz Dighton High School 135.9 180.0 2

6 Trey Gaddis Goessel High School 133.1 175.0 1

7 Carson Horne Lyndon High School 137.1 175.0 0

8 Jonathan Bell Lincoln High School 136.4 160.0 0

9 Anthony Haux Lyndon High School 136.9 160.0 0

10 Wyatt  Schmidtberger Victoria Knights 139.9 160.0 0

11 Mac Bretz Moundridge HS 139.3 155.0 0

12 Carter Fern Tescott High School 136.0 145.0 0

13 Awestin Bradford Dighton High School 134.0 140.0 0

14 Jaxon Chrislip Canton_galva High School 137.4 135.0 0

15 Carson Kusmaul Madison High School 139.5 135.0 0

Boys 140.4 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 riley  vitt st. paul high school 136.0 385.0 10

2 Lorenzo  McVay Bennington Jr/Sr High School 136.7 365.0 8

3 Noble Phillips Burrton High School 136.5 345.0 6

4 Richard Stroud Central Plains 139.0 315.0 4

5 Awestin Bradford Dighton High School 134.0 310.0 2

6 Rodrigo Ortiz Dighton High School 135.9 300.0 1



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

7 Carson Horne Lyndon High School 137.1 280.0 0

8 Trey Gaddis Goessel High School 133.1 245.0 0

9 Mac Bretz Moundridge HS 139.3 235.0 0

10 Wyatt  Schmidtberger Victoria Knights 139.9 235.0 0

11 Carter Fern Tescott High School 136.0 195.0 0

12 Carson Kusmaul Madison High School 139.5 195.0 0

13 Jaxon Chrislip Canton_galva High School 137.4 190.0 0

14 Jonathan Bell Lincoln High School 136.4 185.0 0

15 Anthony Haux Lyndon High School 136.9 0 0

Boys 140.4 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 riley  vitt st. paul high school 136.0 225.0 10

2 Noble Phillips Burrton High School 136.5 225.0 8

3 Rodrigo Ortiz Dighton High School 135.9 205.0 6

4 Richard Stroud Central Plains 139.0 205.0 4

5 Lorenzo  McVay Bennington Jr/Sr High School 136.7 200.0 2

6 Awestin Bradford Dighton High School 134.0 180.0 1

7 Wyatt  Schmidtberger Victoria Knights 139.9 180.0 0

8 Trey Gaddis Goessel High School 133.1 165.0 0

9 Jonathan Bell Lincoln High School 136.4 165.0 0

10 Mac Bretz Moundridge HS 139.3 160.0 0

11 Carson Horne Lyndon High School 137.1 155.0 0

12 Carson Kusmaul Madison High School 139.5 145.0 0

13 Anthony Haux Lyndon High School 136.9 135.0 0

14 Jaxon Chrislip Canton_galva High School 137.4 135.0 0

15 Carter Fern Tescott High School 136.0 0 0



Boys 140.4 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 riley  vitt st. paul high school 136.0 820.0 0

2 Noble Phillips Burrton High School 136.5 785.0 0

3 Lorenzo  McVay Bennington Jr/Sr High School 136.7 755.0 0

4 Richard Stroud Central Plains 139.0 715.0 0

5 Rodrigo Ortiz Dighton High School 135.9 685.0 0

6 Awestin Bradford Dighton High School 134.0 630.0 0

7 Carson Horne Lyndon High School 137.1 610.0 0

8 Trey Gaddis Goessel High School 133.1 585.0 0

9 Wyatt  Schmidtberger Victoria Knights 139.9 575.0 0

10 Mac Bretz Moundridge HS 139.3 550.0 0

11 Jonathan Bell Lincoln High School 136.4 510.0 0

12 Carson Kusmaul Madison High School 139.5 475.0 0

13 Jaxon Chrislip Canton_galva High School 137.4 460.0 0

14 Carter Fern Tescott High School 136.0 340.0 0

15 Anthony Haux Lyndon High School 136.9 295.0 0


